Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrdsse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

41.070.71
SLATE

SLATE, Schneidebrett-Set mit
Serviermesser, 4/1, Beige

15 x 4cm
33.3x28.8 x2.8cm

1.23333 kg

1.325 kg

33

12/6/1

0.32 mx0.415 mx0.36 m
15.9 kg
8605040011560
821192000000

11



